WEB
04/2021
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. Price -15% On request
*Within the limits of available stock - Dimensions in mm
With ring

NKIA12 7200 7900 2052 2138 22800
NKIA15 10070 12900 2223 2613 20900
NKIA17 10450 13870 2375 3040 19950
NKIA20 19950 24200 3753 4608 16150
NKIA22 21660 28000 4038 5320 15200
NKIA25 22400 29900 4133 5795 14250
NKIA30 23750 33700 4513 6935 12350
NKIA35 29900 47500 5700 9310 10450
NKIA40 40850 63650 7030 12065 9000
NKIA45 42750 69350 7315 13300 8100
NKIA50 44650 76000 7695 15105 7600
NKIA
Combined bearing with inner ring
Weight Price each
Part N° Ød ØF ØD B (g) 1 to 5
NKIA12 12 16 24 16 40 - 19,14 F
NKIA15 15 20 28 18 50 - 20,43 F
NKIA17 17 22 30 18 56 - 22,44 F
NKIA20 20 25 37 23 103 - 24,57 F
NKIA22 22 28 39 23 118 - 54,33 F
NKIA25 25 30 42 23 130 - 29,45 F
NKIA30 30 35 47 23 147 - 33,16 F
NKIA35 35 42 55 27 243 - 38,28 F
NKIA40 40 48 62 30 315 - 45,38 F
NKIA45 45 52 68 30 375 - 59,77 F
NKIA50 50 58 72 30 380 - 66,94 F
WEB
04/2021
- �Combined bearing for supporting both radial

Dynamic Static Dynamic Static Speed
Part N° (C) (Co) (C) (Co) (RPM)
NKIB12 7200 7900 2052 2138 22800
NKIB15 10070 12900 2223 2613 20900
NKIB17 10450 13870 2375 3040 19950
NKIB20 19950 24200 3753 4608 16150
NKIB22 21660 28000 4038 5320 15200
NKIB25 22400 29900 4133 5795 14250
NKIB30 23750 33700 4513 6935 12350
NKIB35 29900 47500 5700 9310 10450
NKIB40 40850 63650 7030 12065 9000
NKIB45 42750 69350 7315 13300 8100
NKIB50 44650 76000 7695 15105 7600
Weight Price each
Part N° Ød ØF ØD B C (g) 1 to 5
NKIB12 12 16 24 17.5 16 43 - 23,83 F
NKIB15 15 20 28 20 18 52 - 25,50 F
NKIB17 17 22 30 20 18 58 - 27,48 F
NKIB20 20 25 37 25 23 108 - 30,68 F
NKIB22 22 28 39 25 23 122 - 39,95 F
NKIB25 25 30 42 25 23 134 - 36,30 F
NKIB30 30 35 47 25 23 151 - 41,49 F
NKIB35 35 42 55 30 27 247 - 48,56 F
NKIB40 40 48 62 34 30 320 - 55,08 F
NKIB45 45 52 68 34 30 380 - 71,63 F
NKIB50 50 58 72 34 30 385 - 80,52 F
NKIB
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. Price -15% On request